
LOT 50
IN OR 2055/1439
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

WEST DAVID A & CATHY E
96116 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0050-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

530,127
14,827

300,000
844,954
347,900
497,054

HX HB 50,722
446,332
844,954

0

820,873

2055/1439 6/27/2016 WD Q I 01 485,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

WEST DAVID A & CATH

1958/1068 1/18/2015 SW Q V 05 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

D S WARE HOMES LLC

2025
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B1530934 CO ISSUED 0 06/23/2016

B1530934 NEW CONSTR 313,008 08/01/2015

2017HX Base Yr

96116 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,998 115.9725 183.24 549,354 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2527

BAS 2,527 100 2016 2,527 446,840

FGR 646 55 2016 355 62,773

FOP 65 30 2016 20 3,537

FSP 240 40 2016 96 16,975

3,478 2,998 530,127

BAS=[YR=2016] W17 FSP=[YR=2016] W16 S15 E16 N15$ S15 W16 N15
W17 S69 E13 FOP=[YR=2016] S1 E9 N1 FGR=[YR=2016]  E9 S1 E19
N24 W9 S2 W20 S21 E1 $ W1 N8 W7 S8 W1$ E1 N8 E7 N13 E20 N2 E9
N46$.

BAS
2016

17

15

16

15

17

69

13

8

7

13

20

9

46

FSP
2016

16

15

16

15

FOP
2016

9

8

7

8

FGR
2016

9
19

24

9

20

21

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 784.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 7,448

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 55.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 523

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 186.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 5,297

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 267

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 136.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 1,292

14,827

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


